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NAME 

 
 
ADDRESS 

PHONE NUMBERS
Work No. 
Fax No. 

 
 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

Brenda Aysenne 
Senior Chair 

USDA, ARS                                    
Sugarcane Research Unit                       
5883 USDA Road                              
Houma, LA 70360 

985‐853‐3163 
985‐868‐8369 

Brenda.Aysenne@ars.usda.gov

Wendy Smith 
Junior Chair 

USDA, ARS                                          
Cotton Ginning Research Unit   
P. O. Box 256 
141 Experiment Station Road 
Stoneville, MS 38776 

662‐686‐3093              
662‐686‐5235 

Wendy.Smith@ars.usda.gov 

Valerie Reed 
Recorder 

USDA, ARS 
Southern Regional Research Center 
Food and Feed Safety Research Unit 
1100 Robert E. Lee Blvd. 
New Orleans, LA  70124 

504‐286‐4531 
504‐286‐4533 

Valerie.Reed@ars.usda.gov 

Dawn Reed 
Technical Advisor 
 NACOP Representative 

USDA, ARS 
Southern Regional Research Center 
Cotton Fiber Bioscience Research Unit 
1100 Robert E. Lee Blvd. 
New Orleans, LA  70124 

504‐286‐4528 
504‐286‐4250 

Dawn.Reed@ars.usda.gov 



Tammy Dorman                 
 Ex‐Officio 

USDA, ARS 
National Soil Dynamics Laboratory 
411 S. Donahue Drive 
Auburn, AL 36832 

334‐887‐4961              
334‐887‐8597 

Tammy.Dorman@ars.usda.gov 

Donna Signa  USDA, ARS 
Mid South Area Office  
Genomics and Bioinformatics Research Unit 
P.O. Box 36 
141 Experiment Station Road 
Stoneville, MS 38776 

662‐686‐5353 
662‐686‐5372 

Donna.Signa@ars.usda.gov 

Trinia Bax 
 

USDA, ARS 
Southern Regional Research Center 
Office of Center Director 
1100 Robert E. Lee Blvd. 
New Orleans, LA  70124 

504‐286‐4214 
504‐286‐4234 

Trinia.Bax@ars.usda.gov 

Cathy Warren  USDA, ARS, MSA 
Southern Insect Management Research Unit 
P. O. Box 346 
Stoneville, MS 38776 

662‐686‐5231 
662‐686‐5421 

Cathy.Warren@ars.usda.gov 

Drusilla Fratesi 
Area Office Representative    

USDA, ARS 
Mid South Area Office  
P.O. Box 225 
141 Experiment Station Road 
Stoneville, MS 38776 

662‐686‐3633 
662‐686‐5309 

Drusilla.Fratesi@ars.usda.gov 

Ann McGee 
Western Business Service Center 
Representative 

USDA, ARS 
Mid South Area Office  
P.O. Box 225 
141 Experiment Station Road 
Stoneville, MS 38776 

662‐686‐5338 
662‐686‐5350 

Ann.McGee@ars.usda.gov 

Archie Tucker 
Assistant Area Director & 
MSACOP Sponsor 

USDA, ARS 
Mid South Area Office  
P.O. Box 225 
141 Experiment Station Road 
Stoneville, MS 38776 

662‐686‐5266 
662‐686‐5309 

Archie.Tucker@ars.usda.gov 

 


